
Siemens Building Technologies A6V10450107_----_b M4830.1 2016-02-25 1 / 1 

 
 

 A6V10450107 
M4830.1 

 

  

  

 

1 

 
 
VVI46.. 
VXI46.. 
 
 

4
8

4
2

Z
1

3

 

2

1

4
8

3
0

Z
0
4

 

SUA21/3 

3

6

4

Y

L

N4832Z04en

brown

black

blue

 

L Y

N

Y1

L

N 

N1

Y / Y11 N

L
4
8
3
0
A

0
1

external

(A
C

 2
3
0
 V

)

 

 

4
8

3
0

M
0

1

95 mm

7
0

 m
m

56 mm

M30 x 1.5

7
7

 m
m

 

 

 2016 Siemens Switzerland Ltd. 

de Montageanleitung Stellantriebe 

 

en Mounting instructions Actuators 

fr Instructions de montage Servomoteur 

sv Monteringsinstruktion Ställdon 

nl Montagehandleiding Servomotoren 

it Istruzioni di montaggio Servocomandi 

fi Asennusohje Toimimoottorit 

es Instrucciones de montaje Actuadores 

da Monteringsvejledning Motorer 

pl Instrukcja montażu Siłowniki 

cz Montážní návod Pohony 

hu Szerelési útmutató Szelepállító motorok 

el Οδηγίες εγκατάστασης Κινητήρες 

ru Инструкция по установке Приводы 

zh 安装指导 执行器 SUA21/3 
ko 설치지침 모터형 구동기 

 
 

 


